:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9718830

Aug 12, 2024 - 08:09 (UTC)

In epoch 303,713 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 227228 - 0.019121876 ETH®
51.12 USD

2 227229 - 0.019022057 ETH®
50.85 USD

3 227230 - 0.018955701 ETH&®
50.67 USD

4 227231 - 0.019102416 ETH®
51.07 USD

S 227232 - 0.019097610 ETH®
51.05 USD

6 227233 - 0.019121611 ETH®
51.12 USD

7 227234 - 0.064805903 ETH®
173.26 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/9718830
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/303713
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/227228
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/227229
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/227230
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/227231
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/227232
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/227233
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/227234

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

227235

227236

227239

227242

227243

Validator Id

1524496

Amount

0.018951301
50.66 USD

0.019108793
51.08 USD

0.019068505
50.98 USD

0.065276947
174.52 USD

0.019126422
51.13 USD

0.019066811
50.97 USD

0.019078519
51.00 USD

0.019127176
51.13 USD

0.018939815
50.63 USD

Amount

+ 0.045874986

122.65 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/227235
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/227236
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/227237
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/227238
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/227239
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/227240
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/227241
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/227242
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/227243
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1524496

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



