

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-19 00:59 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9718830</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 12, 2024 · 08:09 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>303,713</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>227228</u>	- 0.019121876 ETH 🐼 51.12 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>227229</u>	- 0.019022057 ETH ↔ 50.85 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>227230</u>	- 0.018955701 ETH ⊘ 50.67 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>227231</u>	- 0.019102416 ETH ② 51.07 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>227232</u>	- 0.019097610 ETH ⊘ 51.05 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>227233</u>	- 0.019121611 ETH 🐼 51.12 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>227234</u>	- 0.064805903 ETH ⊘ 173.26 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>227235</u>	- 0.018951301 ETH 🔗 50.66 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>227236</u>	- 0.019108793 ETH ③ 51.08 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>227237</u>	- 0.019068505 ETH ② 50.98 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>227238</u>	- 0.065276947 ETH ② 174.52 USD
<u>12</u>	227239	- 0.019126422 ETH ③ 51.13 USD
<u>13</u>	227240	- 0.019066811 ETH 😔 50.97 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>227241</u>	- 0.019078519 ETH ③ 51.00 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>227242</u>	- 0.019127176 ETH ⊘ 51.13 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>227243</u>	- 0.018939815 ETH 🔗 50.63 USD
PROF	POSALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	152//04	

1	1524496	
_		

+ 0.045874986 ETH ↔ 122.65 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.